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G R A N D  T O T A L 12,997,517.07 36,293,106.74 54,299,605.00 66.84 12,113,810.17 30,532,385.96

OBJECT 5111 TOTAL CURRENT TAXES 8,112,856.76 12,452,021.54 12,452,021.00 100.00 7,826,243.20 11,398,767.82

OBJECT 5112 TOTAL DELINQUENT TAXES 94,824.64 383,604.82 1,235,564.00 31.05 82,445.46 339,560.94

OBJECT 5113 TOTAL PROPOSITION C   (SALES TAX) 344,232.10 2,558,940.37 4,563,532.00 56.07 336,252.93 2,500,861.92

OBJECT 5114 TOTAL FINANCIAL INSTITUTION TAX 157.40 10,579.24 11,675.00 90.61 0.00 11,496.24

OBJECT 5115 TOTAL M M SURTAX 519,014.33 591,875.75 627,961.00 94.25 522,257.19 594,967.88

OBJECT 5121 TOTAL REG DAY TUITION (K-12) 0.00 3,576.23 7,152.00 50.00 0.00 500.00

OBJECT 5141 TOTAL EARNINGS FROM TEMP DEPOSITS 14,488.75 48,139.88 40,145.00 119.92 5,127.64 30,156.21

OBJECT 5142 TOTAL ACCRUED INTEREST ON BONDS SOLD 72.98 3,946.82 6,000.00 65.78 60.26 2,594.01

OBJECT 5151 TOTAL Object Description Not Found 42,304.48 276,578.28 443,839.00 62.32 55,130.96 289,987.14

OBJECT 5165 TOTAL FOOD SERVICE  ( NON PROGRAM) 18,714.31 121,850.73 244,511.00 49.83 25,966.37 139,933.05

OBJECT 5171 TOTAL ATHLETIC GATE RECEIPTS 117,815.79 523,015.96 1,071,000.00 48.83 108,035.41 656,663.70

OBJECT 5174 TOTAL ENTERPRISE ACTIVITIES 1,250.00 864.40 41,752.00 2.07 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5191 TOTAL RENTAL INCOME 2,964.40 18,727.20 34,992.00 53.52 4,028.00 9,506.80

OBJECT 5192 TOTAL STADIUM DONATIONS 0.00 0.00 3,500.00 0.00 0.00 10,500.00

OBJECT 5195 TOTAL PRIOR PERIOD ADJUSTMENTS 298.16 298.16 298.00 100.05 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5198 TOTAL MISC LOCAL REVENUE 392.01 2,455.62 10,000.00 24.56 109.60 7,319.85

OBJECT 5211 TOTAL FINES ESCHEATS OVERPLUS ETC 0.00 90,551.25 202,701.00 44.67 0.00 115,519.61

OBJECT 5221 TOTAL RR AND UTILITIES 545,181.98 545,181.98 545,182.00 100.00 511,925.06 511,925.06

OBJECT 5311 TOTAL BASIC FORMULA 1,435,364.00 9,658,476.22 17,775,096.00 54.34 1,007,852.00 7,852,074.72

OBJECT 5312 TOTAL TRANSPORTATION (STATE AID) 38,381.00 267,821.00 445,872.00 60.07 36,759.00 257,083.00

OBJECT 5314 TOTAL ECSE STATE 0.00 0.00 1,045,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5319 TOTAL BASIC FORMULA - CT FUND 129,934.77 971,716.10 1,653,536.00 58.77 128,948.67 975,158.22

OBJECT 5324 TOTAL EDUC & SCREENING/PAT 19,930.00 45,380.00 65,974.00 68.78 0.00 23,900.00

OBJECT 5332 TOTAL VOC TECH AIDE  (STATE) 0.00 0.00 397,967.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5333 TOTAL FOOD SERVICE  (STATE) 0.00 0.00 19,086.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5359 TOTAL VO TECH ENHANCEMENT GRANT 0.00 0.00 278,523.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5381 TOTAL EXTRAORDINARY COSTS - SP ED 151,840.36 151,840.36 642,010.00 23.65 275,245.33 275,245.33

OBJECT 5397 TOTAL OTHER REVENUE (DUAL CREDIT) 1,217.34 19,771.30 31,224.00 63.32 0.00 15,902.28

OBJECT 5412 TOTAL MEDICAID 2,418.76 81,005.93 172,158.00 47.05 28,578.22 86,737.23

OBJECT 5427 TOTAL VOC EDUCATION BASIC GRANT 0.00 32,227.45 133,470.00 24.15 0.00 29,079.14

OBJECT 5437 TOTAL SPECIAL ED SWIS 0.00 0.00 46,772.00 0.00 7,813.92 7,813.92

OBJECT 5441 TOTAL IND WITH DISIBILITY ACT (IDEA) 365,091.73 496,473.73 804,081.00 61.74 0.00 313,374.81

OBJECT 5442 TOTAL ECSE FEDERAL 73,889.21 113,045.00 120,829.00 93.56 0.00 65,684.73

OBJECT 5445 TOTAL FOOD SERVICE (FEDERAL) 88,760.09 611,678.48 1,246,065.00 49.09 100,627.74 592,452.16

OBJECT 5446 TOTAL SCHOOL BREAKFAST PROGRAM 42,896.69 294,680.23 527,262.00 55.89 48,392.06 288,944.01

OBJECT 5448 TOTAL AFTER SCHOOL SNACK PRGM 1,119.54 4,129.42 3,010.00 137.19 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5451 TOTAL TITLE I ESEA 222,941.73 637,714.05 1,280,049.00 49.82 110,303.10 820,102.30

OBJECT 5455 TOTAL TITLE V 0.00 0.00 128,954.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5461 TOTAL TITLE IV.A 13,775.43 39,853.76 26,078.00 152.83 2,710.46 13,658.37

OBJECT 5465 TOTAL TITLE II .A 29,581.95 87,967.59 197,968.00 44.44 0.00 46,803.40

OBJECT 5472 TOTAL School Age Community 0.00 13,618.39 28,361.00 48.02 2,623.11 19,086.06

OBJECT 5481 TOTAL SUMMER FOOD SER PROGRAM 0.00 112,777.69 112,778.00 100.00 0.00 88,795.36

OBJECT 5492 TOTAL TITLE VI.B 11,362.18 38,302.80 26,941.00 142.17 0.00 14,538.83

OBJECT 5497 TOTAL COMP SCH REFORM GRANT 0.00 -1,000.00 0.00 0.00 508.20

OBJECT 5611 TOTAL SALE OF BONDS 0.00 4,171,864.50 4,171,865.00 100.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5631 TOTAL INSURANCE RECOVERY 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,463.81 11,597.74
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OBJECT 5651 TOTAL SALE OF OTHER PROPERTY 0.00 26,470.24 26,471.00 100.00 2,141.41 3,110.66

OBJECT 5691 TOTAL BOND TEMPORARY DIRECT DEPOSIT 0.00 0.00 0.00 319,727.00 1,351,433.00

OBJECT 5811 TOTAL TUITION FROM OTHER LEAS 554,444.20 699,994.20 1,203,189.00 58.18 559,042.26 759,042.26

OBJECT 5821 TOTAL Object 5821 0.00 35,000.00 96,600.00 36.23 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5831 TOTAL ED SVCS FROM OTHER LEAS 0.00 50,090.07 50,091.00 100.00 0.00 0.00


